Spherical roller bearings 241/900-B-K30-FB1

Spherical roller bearings 241/900-B-K30-FB1

D1
Da max
da min

ds

ns
ra max
rmin

Cr

COr

Y1
Y2
YO
nG

nB

Cur

EAQ

1 How many is the MOQ of your company?
Our company MOQ is 1pcs.

900 mm
1420 mm
515 mm

1230,4 mm
1372 mm
948 mm
12,5 mm
23,5 mm

10 mm
12 mm

3130 kg
22300000 N

53000000 N

0,35
1,91
2,85
1,87
310 1/min

81 1/min

2900000 N

Mass

Basic
dynamic
load rating,
radial

Basic
static load
rating,
radial

Limiting
speed
Reference
speed

Fatigue
limit load,
radial

1/2


http://www.bearing-wholesalers.com/factory-5717-double-row-tapered-roller-bearings-ntn
http://www.bearing-wholesalers.com/factory-5722-double-row-cylindrical-roller-bearings-nsk
http://www.bearing-wholesalers.com/factory-5722-double-row-cylindrical-roller-bearings-nsk
http://www.bearing-wholesalers.com

2 Could you accept OEM and customize?

YES, OEM is accepted and we can customize for you according to sample or drawing.
3 How about the corner?

In stocks,some are white ,and some are black.

But we can process the white corner to black,also black to white.

4 Do you have stocks?

YES, we have most of the bearings in stock in our warehouse,especialy big bearings.
5 Do you have only big bearings?

We have big,medium and small bearings in stock.But large bearing is the advantage
of our products compared with other companies.

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

