## Spherical roller bearings 241/900-B-K30-FB1

## Spherical roller bearings 241/900-B-K30-FB1

d	900 mm	
D	1420 mm	
В	515 mm	
D4	4000 4	
D1	1230,4 mm	
Da max	1372 mm	
da min	948 mm	
ds	12,5 mm	
ns	23,5 mm	
ra max	10 mm	
rmin	12 mm	
m	3130 kg	Mass
Cr	22300000 N	Basic dynamic load rating, radial
C0r	53000000 N	Basic static load rating, radial
е	0,35	
Y1	1,91	
Y2	2,85	
Y0	1,87	
nG	310 1/min	<u>Limiting</u> <u>speed</u>
nB	81 1/min	Reference speed
Cur	2900000 N	Fatigue limit load, radial

## **FAQ**

1 How many is the MOQ of your company? Our company MOQ is 1pcs.

2 Could you accept OEM and customize?

YES, OEM is accepted and we can customize for you according to sample or drawing.

3 How about the corner?

In stocks, some are white , and some are black.

But we can process the white corner to black, also black to white.

4 Do you have stocks?

YES, we have most of the bearings in stock in our warehouse, especialy big bearings.

5 Do you have only big bearings?

We have big, medium and small bearings in stock. But large bearing is the advantage of our products compared with other companies.